

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Diary No. 6484/2017

(Arising out of final judgment and order dated 23-11-2016 passed by Hon'ble High Court of Judicature at Allahabad in Writ-C No. 56005 of 2014)

NAGAR NIGAM FIROZABAD THRU ITS UP NAGAR AYUKT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIVKANT DUBEY

Respondent(s)

(D.No.7054/2017 has been linked with D.No.6484/2017 arising out of relied upon order. Diary Nos.8199, 8148, 8195, 8196, 8198, 8136, 8149, 7129, 8135, 7268, 7238, 7128, 7055/2017 and 7269/2017 have been linked with D.No. 6484/2017 as D.No. 6484/2017 is @ relied upon judgment by High Court. D.No.7239/2017 has been linked with D.No.6484/2017 arising out of relied upon order.)

WITH

Diary No. 7054-2017
Diary No. 7055-2017
Diary No. 7128-2017
Diary No. 7129-2017
Diary No. 7238-2017
Diary No. 7239-2017
Diary No. 7268-2017
Diary No. 7269-2017
Diary No. 8134-2017
Diary No. 8135-2017
Diary No. 8136-2017
Diary No. 8148-2017
Diary No. 8149-2017
Diary No. 8192-2017
Diary No. 8195-2017
Diary No. 8196-2017
Diary No. 8198-2017
Diary No. 8199-2017

Date : 06-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Saurabh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Ratnesh Kumar Shukla, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioner, seeking adjournment on account of some unavoidable reasons, the matters are adjourned for two weeks.

(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER