

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Diary No.11312/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-11-2016 in WC No.57922/2014 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

NAGAR NIGAM FIROZABAD THROUGH ITS UP NAGAR AYUKT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH SAVITA

Respondent(s)

(IA No.65556/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.65558/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.65557/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)
WITH

Diary No.10532/2017

(IA No.66039/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.66040/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.66041/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.10995/2017

(IA No.65550/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.65552/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.65551/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.10998/2017

(IA No.65608/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.65610/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.65609/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.10999/2017

(IA No.65492/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.65494/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.65493/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.11000/2017

(IA No.64384/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.64398/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.64390/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.11001/2017

(IA No.65992/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.65994/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.65993/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.11002/2017

(IA No.65562/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.65564/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.65563/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.11196/2017

(IA No.65553/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.65555/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.65554/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.11199/2017

(IA No.65559/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.65561/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.65560/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.11200/2017

(IA No.64637/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.64640/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.64638/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.11201/2017

(IA No.66035/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.66037/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.66036/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.11255/2017

(IA No.66169/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.66170/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.66173/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.11256/2017

(IA No.65568/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.65570/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.65569/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.11257/2017

(IA No.67273/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.67275/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.67274/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.11311/2017

(IA No.65565/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.65567/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.65566/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.12171/2017

(IA No.65754/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.65757/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.65755/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.12173/2017

(IA No.65601/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING and IA No.65600/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.65602/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Diary No.12176/2017

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.66268/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.66272/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.66269/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.12186/2017

(IA No.66423/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.66428/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.66427/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.12189/2017

(IA No.65528/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.65530/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.65529/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.12834/2017

(IA No.65525/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.65527/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.65526/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.12839/2017

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.66434/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.66435/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.66436/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.12841/2017

(IA No.65879/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.65882/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.65883/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.13263/2017

(IA No.65535/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.65537/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.65536/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.13268/2017

(IA No.65544/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.65546/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.65545/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.13271/2017

(IA No.65620/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.65622/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.65621/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.13273/2017

(IA No.65520/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.65522/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.65521/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.13292/2017

(IA No.66450/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.66454/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.66456/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.13293/2017

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.66394/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.66396/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.66395/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.13294/2017

(IA No.65538/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.65540/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.65539/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.13295/2017

(IA No.65541/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.65543/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.65542/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.13296/2017

(IA No.65894/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.65898/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.65895/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.13297/2017

(IA No.65532/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.65534/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.65533/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No.13298/2017

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.65637/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.65641/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.65640/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date : 11-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratnesh Kumar Shukla, AOR
Mr. Saurabh Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice on the Special Leave Petitions as well as on the
prayer(s) for interim relief.

Tag with Diary No.6484/2017.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER